

LASUMAWO

Rincian Penerimaan Pembelian Log Kayu

Supplier : P BOWO
NO : #LOG-253
Tgl Kirim : 06 Aug 2026

Mandor / Greder : PIPIN

SUPER P130 MAHONI				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
17 cm	2	0.058	770.000	44.660
19 cm	1	0.037	870.000	32.190
20 cm	1	0.041	870.000	35.670
21 cm	1	0.045	870.000	39.150
23 cm	3	0.162	870.000	140.940
24 cm	1	0.059	870.000	51.330
28 cm	1	0.080	970.000	77.600
32 cm	1	0.104	970.000	100.880
Total	11	0.586		522.420

SUPER P130 SENGON				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
14 cm	1	0.020	720.000	14.400
19 cm	1	0.037	1.070.000	39.590
21 cm	1	0.045	1.070.000	48.150
22 cm	1	0.049	1.070.000	52.430
23 cm	1	0.054	1.070.000	57.780
25 cm	1	0.064	1.170.000	74.880
26 cm	1	0.069	1.170.000	80.730
Total	7	0.338		367.960

SUPER P260 SENGON				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
24 cm	2	0.236	1.250.000	295.000
25 cm	2	0.256	1.400.000	358.400
26 cm	3	0.414	1.400.000	579.600
27 cm	2	0.298	1.400.000	417.200
28 cm	2	0.320	1.400.000	448.000
29 cm	1	0.172	1.400.000	240.800
31 cm	1	0.196	1.500.000	294.000
32 cm	1	0.209	1.500.000	313.500
34 cm	1	0.236	1.500.000	354.000
Total	15	2.337		3.300.500

TOTAL QTY	33 Batang
TOTAL M3	3.261 m3
GRAND TOTAL	Rp 4.190.880

Penerima / Sopir,

Hormat Kami,

(_____)

(PIPIN)